Staircase to upper floors 

First Floor 
Front Storeroom 2.3m x 3.7m (7’6 x 12’1) 

Storeroom 2 3m x 3.7m (7’6 x 12’1) 

Kitchen and WC 2.1m x 4.7m (6’10 x 15’5) 

Second Floor 
Storeroom 5.9m x 8.4m (19’4 x 27’6) 

Sale Price:          £250,000 (Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) plus VAT. 

Lease Terms:   

Rent: £27,500 pa exclusive with the first three months payable on completion 
and monthly in advance thereafter. 

Term: Three years or multiples thereof. 

Use: Class E – Retail, Restaurant, Café, Office & Financial/Professional